Bus

. Bus C20-V2 Troncal C20-V2 - 333 Corta

Direction
Loma Dorada Sur — Calle Salvador Lépez Chavez

17 stops

Open route schedule

Loma Dorada Sur

Paseo Lomas del Sur

Nifios Héroes

Tamarindo

Glaciares

Mango

Alvarez del Castillo

Calle 16 de Septiembre

Calle Progreso

Calle Reforma

Rio Ameca

Rio Panuco

Rio Santiago

Avenida Rio Nilo

Calle Salvador Lopez Chavez

Calle Salvador Lépez Chavez

Calle Salvador Lopez Chavez

Go to website

Route schedule
Loma Dorada Sur — Calle Salvador Lépez Chavez

Monday 05:00
Tuesday 05:00
Wednesday 05:00
Thursday 05:00
Friday 05:00
Saturday 05:00
Sunday 05:00
Route info

Direction: Loma Dorada Sur
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

T JU PG R QIR g

alajara

WISy ppsaag,

w
CAllE G

%5 Avenida Rip o
N %
*,
N\
i "\\ ity
& "M \ MEX 15D e
g 'S gy MEX 80 Tt :
& "*eq..?‘_‘_‘.,‘\gh. MEX 70 %
§ MEX 90 £ MEX 150
& v MEX 800 s .
% Altopisty
F-U‘_\.
-
El Tapatia it
A & OpenStreetiE E8ntributars

B £20-v2 — Troncal C20-V2 - 333 Corta BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C20-V2-2371409537-3553007403
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C20-V2-2371409537-3553007403
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C20-V2-2371409537-3553007403

Direction

Rio Grijalva — Loma Dorada Sur

24 stops

Open route schedule

Rio Grijalva

Rio Mezcala

Calzada Olimpica

Fray Antonio de Segovia

Rio San Juan de Dios

Rio Zapotlanejo

Rio Antigua

Rio Champoton

Rio Tinto

Juarez

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Emilio Carranza

Tonala

Calle Tonala

Calle Tonala

Tamarindo

Ninos Héroes

Paseo Lomas del Sur

Paseo Lomas del Sur

Loma Dorada Sur

Route schedule

Rio Grijalva — Loma Dorada Sur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rio Grijalva
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:41


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C20-V2-2371409537-3553007403

C20-V2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tlaquepaque

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



